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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Water Licence 2017 Annual Reports Review 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 18, 2018 at 2:07 PM
To: Distro Kivalliq <distro-kivalliq@nwb-oen.ca>, Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: dave@kaizendiscovery.com, mark@kaizendiscovery.com, Fabio Capponi <fcapponi72@gmail.com>, Tara Gunson
<tgunson@apexgeoscience.com>, David Frenette <david.frenette@agnicoeagle.com>, Michael Macmorran
<mmacmorran@northarrowminerals.com>

Good afternoon,
 
Please see attached water licence annual report reviews for the following:

2BE-COP1721 
2BE-MPM1722 
2BE-PKR1621 
2BE-QIL1722 
2BE-CBP1722 

Regards,
 
Richard
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